
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Proposal (RFP)

Reference Number 9967194

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of supplies and materials for the Skills Training on Bamboo Craft Making by the
Office of the City Social Welfare and Development .

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation
Number:

2023-17-L

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 393,120.00 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JOVYLYN P LUCAS
BAC Secretariat Chairman
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.217

bac_secretariat@laoagcity.gov.ph

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 22/07/2023

Last Updated / Time 22/07/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 26/07/2023 14:00 PM

Description
 
Qty. Unit of Issue ITEM DESCRIPTION
20 pcs Baladaw (Bolo) 10"x3"
20 pcs Stitch awl 5"
20 pcs Stainless Steel Machine Peeler knife 1"x3.5"
20 pcs Hand Saw : 400 mm length 99 mm thickness 7TPI; with Teeth Protector
20 pcs Claw Hammer : 8oz
20 pcs Utility Knife with 6 blades
20 pcs Scissors : Stainless steel : 215 mm
20 pcs Combination Pliers : 190 mm length
20 pcs Steel measuring tape : 5mx 19mm
20 pcs Knitted & PVC Dots gloves XL
20 pcs Safety Goggles : glossy
20 pcs Impact drill : 680w; 220v; 3000rpm; variable speed; 50/60hz
20 pcs Circular Saw : 680w; 220v; 5000rpm; adjustable cutting depth 45 degree bevel cutting; aluminum housing
20 pcs Glue Gun : 100w; 220v; 13 18g/min
20 pcs Plastic Tool Box : 395mmx168mm1150m;10 kg max load; PP material
20 pcs Steel File Set : 200 mm length; 3 pcs (1 pchalf round, 1 pc round, 1 pc flat)
20 pcs Laundry Stool, 100 kg load capacity
20 pcs Finishing Sander : 350,220v 3000rpm variable speed 50/ go H3
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 General
Merchandise

For the Skills Training on Bamboo Craft
Making by the Office of the City Social
Welfare and Development .

1 Lot 393,120.00

Created by JOVYLYN P LUCAS

Date Created 21/07/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

